
Trophy Report SINGLES
Total Shooters 18

8/12/2016 11:52:38 AM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A 8 e 0

PA 98 04219 3.3 DARROUGH DAVID J 98 1- M
PA 44 39170 3.2 SHADEL WAYNE R 94 1- A
PA 01 15372 l.5 LUTCAVAGE WALTER S 93 1- C
PA 98 01022 3.4 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 93 1- C
PA 44 04185 l.4 BELCHER III ROY H SV 92 1- A
PA 83 00264 l.3 MIERS GARY A 91 I- e
PA 44 30960 5.3 MITCHELL ROBERT 90 1- 0
PA 44 05145 l.1 BLACKBURN EDWARD SV 88 1- C
PA 13 12191 2.2 SOKOLOSKI DAVID J JR 87 1- 0
PA 16 25075 2.3 DENTLER WAYNE E 87 1_- 0
PA 91 01675 5.2 SCHOONOVER BERT A 87 1- A
PA 14 17502 3.5 DARROUGH MEGHAN R LD-S 86 1- B
PA 04 15156 l.2 FELICIANO ROBERT J 85 1- B
PA 14 17833 5.4 SCHOONOVER BRYN A JR 85 1- D
PA 16 25066 2.4 DENTLER JACOB E 78 1- A
PA 01 15371 2.5 EPRIGHT BEVERLY LD 67 1- D
PA 80 06213 3.1 RANCK TERRY R 57 1- 0
PA 10 12158 2.1 HESMAN NICHOLAS J 38 1- D



Trophy Report HANDICAP 8/12/2016 1:54:50 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 12

From 25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5

Pl\ 14 17502 1.5 DARROUGH MEGHAN R LD-S 96 1- 20
PA 98 04219 3.3 DARROUGH DAVID J 93 1- 27
PA 83 00264 2.3 MIERS GARY A 92 1- 20
PA 01 15372 2.5 LUTCAVAGE WALTER S 89 1- 20
PA 85 04369 3.4 LONG ROBERT G 89 1- 24
PA 84 00168 3.1 OTT LESTER R 88 1- 26.5
PA 91 01675 2.2 SCHOONOVER BERT A 85 1- 21. 5
PA 04 15156 1.2 FELICIANO ROBERT J 84 1- 20
PA 14 17833 1.4 SCHOONOVER BRYN A JR 84 1- 19
PA 44 05145 2.1 BLACKBURN EDWARD SV 84 1- 20.5
PA 98 01022 2.4 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 83 1- 20
PA 01 15371 1.3 EPRIGHT BEVERLY LD 61 1- 19
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Total Shooters 6

Squad Name Spcl AM AA A B C D
PA 98 04219 1.1 DARROUGH DAVID J 89 1- A
PA 91 01675 1.4 SCHOONOVER BERT A 87 1- C
PA 14 17502 1.3 DARROUGH MEGHAN R LD-S 86 1- D
FA 44 39170 1.2 SHADEL WAYNE R 85 I- S

PA 01 15372 1.5 LUTCAVAGE WALTER S 82 1- D
PA 01 15371 2.5 EPRIGHT BEVERLY LD 55 1- 0



Trophy Report SINGLES
Total Shooters 26

8/13/2016 12:18:06 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AAA AA A B C D
PA 98 04219 4.1 DARROUGH DAVID J 99 AA
PA 84 00168 2.1 OTT LESTER R 98 AA
PA 99 05616 7.1 ZADZORA JON D 98 AA
NJ 91 02665 2.4 BRADER DAVID L 97 A
PA 44 09322 2.2 CLEMMER JR JAY H SV 96 A
PA 44 04185 6.4 BELCHER III ROY H SV 96 A
PA 12 14520 6.5 SHAFER DEAN R 96 C
PA 82 01229 7.2 ARNER MOTZKUS DIANE LD 96 D
PA 08 15387 2.3 WATSON LEVI M 95 C
PA 16 25242 4.4 PAYNE DALTON JR 95 0

PA 14 17500 4.2 CARD CALTON JR 94 D
PA 83 00264 6.3 MIERS GARY A 93 C
PA 14 17502 4.5 DARROUGH MEGHAN R LD-S 92 B
FA 44 05145 6.1 BLACKBURN EDWARD SV 88 I- e
PA 98 01022 3.4 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 87 1- C
PA 16 26528 3.5 MILLER BRUCE A 87 1- D
FA 16 27919 1.5 STABELY STEPHEHN B VT 86 1- D
FA 44 30960 7.3 MITCHELL ROBERT 86 1- 0

PA 44 02641 1.4 ARAWAY GEORGE F 85 1- 0

PA 16 22516 1.2 FERDINAND KRISTIN E LD 84 1- 0

PA 15 19413 1.3 FERDINAND JON A 83 1- D
PA 84 08022 S.l BASCOM ROBERT H 83 1- A
FA 15 19938 4.3 CARD SCOTT V 80 1- D

PA 13 13094 7.S GOCHENAUER HARRY R 74 1- D
PA 11 11796 7.4 SKOUTELAS JILL LD 73 1- D
FA 44 23363 6.2 KELLER JAMES G SV 53 1- D
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Total Shooters 14

From 25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spcl To 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5

PA 14 17502 3.3 DARROUGH MEGHAN R LD-S 94 1- 20
PA 12 14520 1.3 SHAFER DEAN R 92 1- 23
NJ 91 02665 1.1 BRADER DAVID L 88 1- 24
PA 83 00264 3.2 MIERS GARY A 88 1- 20
PA 84 00168 4.1 OTT LESTER R 88 1- 26.5
PA 98 04219 4.3 DARROUGH DAVID J 88 1- 27
PA 08 15387 6.3 WATSON LEVI M 88 1- 19.5
PA 83 04812 4.5 SHADE LARRY M 87 1- 27
PA 98 01022 3.4 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 85 1- 20
PA 44 09322 4.4 CLEMMER JR JAY H SV 85 1- 26.5
PA 84 08022 6.1 BASCOM ROBERT H 84 1- 21
PA 89 06879 4.2 STAHL RAYMOND E 79 1- 27
PA 16 27919 3.5 STABELY STEPHEHN B VT 76 1- 20
PA 44 02641 3.1 ARAWAY GEORGE F 74 1- 20



Trophy Report DOUBLES
Total Shooters 5

8/13/2016 3:01:23 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spc1 AM AA A B C D

FA 98 04219 1.1 DARROUGH DAVID J 90 1- A
FA 14 17502 1.3 DARROUGH MEGHAN R LD-S 88 1- D
FA 12 14520 1.4 SHAFER DEAN R 88 I- e
NJ 91 02665 1.5 BRADER DAVID L 84 I- e
FA 44 02641 1.2 ARAWAY GEORGE F 68 1- A



Trophy Report SINGLES
Total Shooters 23

8/14/2016 12:18:51 PM Page 1

Squad Name Spcl AM M A B C D
PA 84 00168 2.1 OTT LESTER R I I 99 I I I I 1- M
PA 13 11924 5.1 HANSTEIN FRED I I I I 99 I I 1- B

PA 99 05616 6.1 ZADZORA JON D I I 99 I I I I 1- M
PA 44 04185 2.4 BELCHER III ROY H SV I I I 97 I I I 1- A
PA 12 11456 4.5 RAMSAY RYAN LEE I I I I 96 I I 1- B

NJ 91 02665 5.2 BRADER DAVID L I I I 961 I I 1- A
PA 06 14831 4.2 FRYMOYER JEFF J I 1 1 94 I 1 I 1- A
PA 44 39170 4.3 SHADEL WAYNE R I I I 94 I 1 I 1- A
PA 82 01229 6.2 ARNER DIANE LD

1 I 1 94 I 1 1 1- A
PA 16 21836 1.1 OSTROWSKI RON J JR JR

1 I I 1 I I 931_ D
PA 99 03232 6.4 KUESTNER DIANA L LD

1 1 I I 1 1 93 1_ D
PA 13 13094 6.5 GOCHENAUER HARRY R I I I I I I 931_ D
PA 08 15387 2.3 WATSON LEVI M I I I I I 92 I 1- C
PA 16 26528 5.4 MILLER BRUCE A 1 I 1 I 1 1 911_ D
PA 84 02402 4.4 FRANTZ HARVEY E I I I 1 90 I I 1- B

PA 44 02641 2.2 ARAWAY GEORGE F
1 1 1 1 1 1 871_ D

PA 16 23805 5.5 BRECK JOSEPH J IV SJ
1 1 1 1 I 1 87 1_. D

PA 83 05866 4.1 BOSACK III FRANK B I I I 1 1 1 861_ D
PA 11 11796 6.3 SKOUTELAS JILL LD 1 I 1 1 I 1 86 1_ D
PA 16 26373 1.5 DOUDRAND RYAN J JR

1 1 1 1 1 1 851_ D
PA 16 25473 1.4 OSTROWSKI RONALD 1 1 1 1 I I 811_ D
PA 16 26372 l.3 DOURAND JAMES G 1 1 1 1 1 1 80 1_ 0
PA 44 30960 5.3 MITCHELL ROBERT I I I I I I 781_ D



Trophy Report HANDICAP 8/14/2016 4:08:48 PM Page 1
Total Shooters 15

From 25. 23. 20. 18.
Squad Name Spc1 To 27. 24.5 22.5 19.5

FA 84 02402 1.2 FRANTZ HARVEY E 93 1- 21
PA 16 21836 3.1 OSTROWSKI RON J JR JR 92 1- 20
FA 16 23805 1.4 BRECK JOSEPH J IV SJ 91 1- 18
FA 13 11924 5.1 HANSTEIN FRED 90 1- 24.5
PA 06 14831 3.2 FRYMOYER JEFF J 88 1- 21
PA 12 11456 2.3 RAMSAY RYAN LEE 85 1- 26.5
NJ 91 02665 5.5 BRADER DAVID L 85 1- 24
FA 84 00168 2.1 OTT LESTER R 84 1- 26.5
PA 01 15371 1.3 EPRIGHT BEVERLY LD 77 1- 19
PA 16 26372 3.3 DOURAND JAMES G 77 1- 20
PA 95 04154 5.2 MCCAUL ROBERT J 77 1- 22.5
PA 44 04185 2.4 BELCHER III ROY H SV 74 1- 26
PA 16 25473 3.4 OSTROWSKI RONALD 73 1- 20
FA 83 05866 1.1 BOSACK III FRANK B 68 l- IB
FA 16 26373 3.5 DO()DRAND RYAN J JR 57 1- 20



Trophy Report DOUBLES 8'14/2016 3:36:22 PM Fage 1

Squad Name Socl AM A.."'- A B C D

FA 13 11924 1 3 HANSTEIN FRED 88 I A---
PI',. q 4 39170 1 2 SE?~DEL \i\7Pc-Y'NE 86 G

", i
L.!---F]\. 44 04185 1 4 BELCHER 1:::1 ROY H S\T n~ i 1:5eL

I -
PA 04 15156 2 2 FELICIANO ROBERT J 82 D
?A 06 14831 1 1 f?YHCYEP. .JEff 3 r I "':.' 1 c-:---
FA 99 03232 'J 1 KUESTNEE DIJI.NA T LD 7'7 I "..) .L' I ---
PA 16 23805 1 5 BRECK JOSEPH J IV SJ 75 I A-
PI\. 16 218.36 2 1 OSTRO~;JSr~1 RON -r ,JF'. •."TH. " .•..,

! [1
J -PA 16 26372 2 ~ DOT]R.,.I:\.JJD .JAlvlES G- 68 I s:w,-

PA 16 25473 2 4 OSTROWSKI RONi"}-I.LD 67 ! D-
PA , 6 26373 2 5 DOUDI{AI~D B.YAN .r JR 53 i ?-.L -


